Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2016
mithuimemsailnaa/ Ty fdudaiu-aia dszarfudl 1-30 ey 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
Balance on March 2016 15,588.94 15,588.94
gananutfaufiunay 2559
01184 ﬂmtﬁautﬁau Gavlna suduaaAIuARTNULRYT  142/128 1,000.00 16,588.94
1-Apr-16 1074 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
01185 |paudauidiau Gagaa Sudusununudanlanniiiny  142/128 300.00 16,888.94
1-Apr-16 1075 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
uxa.&enuuiaiag Aguaazs(alnsalausiu) 588.00 16,300.94
1-Apr-16 1076 10 -
Plastic bag
1380 aanAamadulne {1A6 uiin3fy 7 e 1,015.00 15,285.94
1-Apr-16 1077 11
01188 [Aaugv'lwau  Ausie %miiuam@unmoﬁmmmﬁ 142/95 3,000.00 18,285.94
2-Mar-16 1080 a \ :
Cas! @ Nr Maintenance Fee 142/95
01189 [maugu'lwdu  2Auzde (ﬁh\ NUNURANLANKYIY  142/95 900.00 19,185.94
2-Mar-16 ek £ ( \(tLa) mount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01190 |mauusisgss  sadd Suldugaddiunaviinuiaui  142/76 1,000.00 20,185.94
2-Apr-16 1082 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
01191 [Aaugsdin @5y SuduAAAIFIUAANITNULRLT  142/82 1,000.00 21,185.94
2-Apr-16 1083 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
01192 |maugsde @5y Sudusununudanl Aty 142/82 300.00 21,485.94
2-Apr-16 1084 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01193 [paugiidald URIINA fududamdiunartinueuf  142/89 3,000.00 24,485.94
3-Apr-16 1085 a - -
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/89
01194 [AailsOU wAIIKA Sudusununudanwauniliny  142/89 900.00 25,385.94
3-Apr-16 1086 k —
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Suaaunswe gnuavan 480.00 24,905.94
4-Apr-16 1093 19
01201 [Aadti  MavF SuduaaAIFIUARNITNULRYT  142/158 3,000.00 27,905.94
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2016
mithuimemsailnaa/ Ty fdudaiu-aia dszarfudl 1-30 ey 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
TP T ° Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/158
01202 [aadtie  wagA Sudusununudantanniiny  142/158 900.00 28,805.94
4-Apr-16 e £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01203 |AMMFITIUN asauflaf SuuaaAIFIUARNITNULRLT  142/156 1,000.00 29,805.94
4-Apr-16 1096 a - - -
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
01204 |paudIssaun nsaudiaf Sudusununudannanniiny  142/156 300.00 30,105.94
4-Apr-16 1097 k =
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
SuseteEnsawIsuauF s AtauAdasdanean21Aad+AAURS 1,400.00 | 28,705.94
4-Apr-16 1098 13
Hullszand  setiru AnTAF119th 3,000.00 | 25,705.94
4-Apr-16 1099 19
Suanaadnsalnaging Useq, unuiu,aee,andia 5,615.00 20,090.94
4-Apr-16 1100 19
usoTsaiwnfiy AJ\\ 650.00 | 19,440.94
5-Apr-46 1101 19 @
mn.iﬂﬂﬁmﬁfyﬁﬁﬂm( Q; s, imliuane 145.00 | 19,295.94
5-Apr-16 1102 19 v
SHunnaadnsalnagsig wnuilsen'lid Use, neyuanasindag 5,580.00 [ 13,715.94
5-Apr-16 1103 19
Aauuduns &'laenvd A ld3raTunisiiuniefiasalse@Iuaus19AMENITNATT 1,500.00 12,215.94
5-Apr-16 1104 6 - -
Travelling expenses period of November
1380 WAadusinasiannasse ATULNA 7,200.00 5,015.94
5-Apr-16 1105 19
van. fmenagfity AUTUIGENY 8,600.00 (3,584.06)
5-Apr-16 1106 19
W ygoasanfia e &vsotinely, Muwuas 1,167.00 |  (4,751.06)
6-Apr-16 1107 19
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2016
mithuimemsailnaa/ Ty fdudaiu-aia dszarfudl 1-30 ey 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
SHunnaadnsalnagsg aniiailsee 380.00 (5,131.06)
6-Apr-16 1108 19
01205 |Aaudagyn  tiaad1 SududaAIUNATNURUT  142/133 2,000.00 (3,131.06)
7-Apr-16 1109 a ; - -
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
01206 |Aaudagyn  tiaaA1 SudusununudanuaNnytinu  142/133 600.00 (2,531.06)
7-Apr-16 1110 k —
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01207 |maudszddas  A1na suuaaAIuAaTNULRYT  142/118 3,000.00 468.94
7-Apr-16 1111 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/118
01208 [maudszdaas  d1ihna %miiuaug{mwquamwmmjﬁm 142/118 900.00 1,368.94
7-Apr-16 1112 k —
Extra lt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Suanaadnsalnaging A~ @ U 360.00 1,008.94
7-Apr-16 | 1113 19 = \6>
wEn  TauTdsénd a@ naandsznde,aniie 394.00 614.94
7-Apr-16 1114 19
01209 |AqMaREN a19nay fududamdiuna19tinueuf  142/165 2,000.00 2,614.94
7-Apr-16 1115 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/165
01210 |AMMARN d19nav SudusununudanLaNnliny  142/165 600.00 3,214.94
7-Apr-16 1116 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01211 |AMLUIRAUIA A TuN fududadIuna1vtinuRuf 142/162 1,000.00 4,214.94
7-Apr-16 1117 a ; - -
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01212 |AauuIAaUIA A iaun SudusununudanL ANty 142/162 300.00 4,514.94
7-Apr-16 1118 k —
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Suaaunswe & 1unaau 360.00 4,154.94
8-Apr-16 1119 19
FUIAITATILNN nauldusnaanannsuIAT(iiatidsasang) 80,000.00 84,154.94
8-Apr-16 1121 . -
Withdrawal for payment (Security guard, Gardener cost)
01213 |u3¥wm &e aasda  dAda fuldugasdiunanvtinuiauil  142/104 2,000.00 86,154.94
Q_Anr 1A 11929 a
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2016
mithuimemsailnaa/ Ty fdudaiu-aia dszarfudl 1-30 ey 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
T et ° Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
01214 [u3¥w 8a aashe  Ade Sudusununudannanniiiny  142/104 600.00 86,754.94
9-Apr-16 1123 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01215 |13¥n  &m%as  AA@ suduaaAdIuAaTNULERYTA  142/119 2,000.00 88,754.94
9-Apr-16 1124 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
01216 |13¥W &m%as  [AAe SudusununudanuaNyinu  142/119 600.00 89,354.94
9-Apr-16 1125 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
ind eplulasifunas ﬂan,ﬁan‘%ﬂa,ﬁwmﬁuna‘?iu(aﬂnmilmﬁ"m) 452.00 88,902.94
9-Apr-16 1126 10
138N Feaisawds e & 160 840.00 88,062.94
9-Apr-16 1127 19
$rugelsainnda uﬂsom% 50.00 | 88,012.94
9-Apr-16 1128 19
SHuLAlad ATUIIARS /‘ @ TURAUTU TUA. 299.00 87,713.94
9-Apr-16 1129 16 f) \6
v3¥n TanTldsdand 3\da ey, vaaa 3,130.00 [ 84,583.94
9-Apr-16 1130 19
Suilseand sy ARAGITINHY TAnda 4,625.00 | 79,958.94
9-Apr-16 1131 19
AUIUNTUAY  Faasud ATLLIIAUIIUN DRI 21,450.00 58,508.94
9-Apr-16 1132 19
AUIUNTUAY  Faasud AUTIAUNUADRS (5L UNY) 17,400.00 41,108.94
9-Apr-16 1133 19
AUIUNSUAY  &aedud ALTIAUIIULDUATLNIRIUNRY 4,550.00 [ 36,558.94
9-Apr-16 1134 18
asdsaan Anidszlh+eudnnsg 888.00 | 35,670.94
11-Apr-16 1135 1

The Provincial Waterworks Authority

Water Supplies
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2016
mithuimemsailnaa/ Ty fdudaiu-aia dszarfudl 1-30 ey 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
Sunaalnsalnagsig alnsailunisnaaiioeineg 3,447.00 | 32,223.94
12-Apr-16 1136 19
ATl duendu Ausantnouaania 3,750.00 28,473.94
12-Apr-16 1137 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
WEN nsdueasiie ardulnasiiin+aA1usng 414.00 | 28,059.94
13-Apr-16 1138 3 - -
True internet Internet cost + service charge
139N e udarda A Tnsdnviaanl@d+a1u3as 266.00 | 27,793.94
13-Apr-16 1139 3 - -
Mobile cost + service charge
01217 |AwAAALAYU  WEILIAFEY SuuaaAIFIUAANITNURLT  142/93 12,000.00 39,793.94
13-Apr-16 1140 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/93
01218 [AauiaGLAYd  L&ILIFEY Sudusununudanuuniitiny  142/93 3,600.00 43,393.94
13-Apr-16 1141 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
13N lisealdne AR £ aongtdautinuia2/149 26.00 43,367.94
18-Apr-16 1142 14 -
Post office 4
AnasAui uanummsf‘ 5 fAdUNAITINULRAA  142/150 4,000.00 47,367.94
20-Apr-16 1143 a - -
U Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/150
AMaTAU  NFUIUGS SudusununudanLanniiny  142/150 1,200.00 48,567.94
20-Apr-16 1144 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
wBEnTuineg wads nde  |Suldusesdunaietinueudl 142/120 2,000.00 50,567.94
20-Apr-16 1145 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/120
AMLNATAA WIATWE suduaaAIIUARNITNULRLTA  142/160 2,000.00 52,567.94
20-Apr-16 1146 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160
13EN lanidsand Ade aUnsal@inau(WaauAanily,fannune, duas1a) 3,805.00 48,762.94
20-Apr-16 1147 11
1390 Tauusn  dda 12578@ 150 WU 5,725.50 43,037.44
20-Apr-16 1148 19
2179 LAY was 13000 BTU wEaudines 14,500.00 28,537.44
IN_Anr_ 1R 111Q 11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2016
mithuimemsailnaa/ Ty fdudaiu-aia dszarfudl 1-30 ey 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
ro-mprTU T T
M3l Runiinnm Wuilsgdunis i (Ina) 2,000.00 26,537.44
21-Apr-16 1150 19
M3l Runiinnm Auans(euTunuulunifu) 2,621.50 23,915.94
21-Apr-16 1151 19
ghifavumdamnanuadiia ALAuuag 5,000.00 18,915.94
22-Apr-16 1162 5
Garbage fee
01233 [Aawinsd  dawea suRuaaAIFIUARNITNULRYT  142/172 1,000.00 19,915.94
22-Apr-16 1163 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
01234 [Aaudnsif  dawma Sudusununudanl ANty 142/172 300.00 20,215.94
22-Apr-16 1164 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
130 Tauusn  dda 1215130 @ () 150 WU 5,725.50 14,490.44
22-Apr-16 | 1166 19 ’\4\\
Sruaudsaifiniiu AU (AILRREA30001.) 2,000.00 12,490.44
25-Apr-16 1167 11 ( @
wiindlasdoningeaini sy [drhiudanai 200.00 | 12,290.44
26-Apr-16 1168 6 -
Gasoline
5hudihay aadnsalauzivliinnanmeugnin 2 6y 100.00 12,190.44
26-Apr-16 1169 10
01236 [Aadouay  auaIysai(la) SuuaaAIFIUARNITNURLT  142/97 2,000.00 14,190.44
26-Apr-16 1170 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
01237 [aawdudy  auadusai(§@la) [Sudusununudanuaduuniiiiny  142/97 600.00 14,790.44
26-Apr-16 1171 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
FUIAITNTILNN aauldusnaanannsuIAI(iiatidsasang) 33,000.00 47,790.44
26-Apr-16 1172 . -
Withdrawal for payment (Security guard, Gardener cost)
FUIAITNTILNN aauldusnaanannsuIAI(iiatidsasang) 54,500.00 102,290.44
26-Apr-16 1173

Withdrawal for payment (Security guard, Gardener cost)
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2016
mithuimemsailnaa/ Ty fdudaiu-aia dszarfudl 1-30 ey 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
afilasunsiin dijaviia 100.00 | 102,190.44
27-Apr-16 1176 10
13EN  Tauusn  [Ade GaTau, Auila'li 1,167.00 | 101,023.44
27-Apr-16 1177 10
v3¥n Tauansn  dAda 121578A 102 WU 3,893.00 97,130.44
27-Apr-16 1178 10
01240 |AaurTans 12a51AuY SuduaaAIFIUARNITNULRLT  142/148 4,000.00 101,130.44
27-Apr-16 1179 a
Khun.Chalothorn Jourgen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/148
01241 |Aaulans 1Ra51AuY SudusununudanuaNnytinu  142/148 3,300.00 104,430.44
27-Apr-16 — < Khun.Chalothorn Jourgen Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
W0 aae #3eaa iagsa Afaan  Asdiaceliduszuuyyssadin-aaniseguna2 54,500.00 | 49,930.44
27-Apr-16 1181 13
P AJK Digital network Intilligent Barrier system 50%
01242 ﬂmﬁonna (GERRRT SuldugaddIunanvtinuiani  142/161 1,000.00 50,930.44
28-Apr-16 1182 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
01243 |qauAvnua  LEBNWRIN SudusununudanLanniiiny  142/161 300.00 51,230.44
o g
28-Apr-16 HGE < Extra amozat \300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01244 |aaudsey  ualdo Sy @ AR uNaINuRUT  142/174 9,000.00 60,230.44
28-Apr-16 1184 a —
Khun.Samran Saetang //3 K Rezeipt for Maintenance Fee 142/174
01245 |qaudrsey  waide Muaumnwquammwgﬁwu 142/174 2,700.00 62,930.44
o g
28-Apr-16 LS < Khun.Samran Saetang \300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
28-Apr-16 1186 ) 01246 ﬂmﬂ’luﬁ% AULAY ! unRIvINULRUNA  142/69 1,000.00 63,930.44
Khun.Pansiri Konjen //3 K VOr Maintenance Fee 142/69
28 Ao1e 1187 y 01247 ﬂmﬂ’luﬁ% AULAY \ Iv. i/N qjamwjuuumu 142/69 300.00 64,230.44
8 Khun.Pansiri Konjen //3 ‘ nt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
57 Tudnhaded \\»o:ﬁuma% 11A329(umad) 4,900.00 | 59,330.44
28-Apr-16 1188 10
57u Twarhaded ataniplauasatiuguti(canon) 300.00 59,030.44
I Anr 1R 11QQ 1N
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2016
mithuimemsailnaa/ Ty fdudaiu-aia dszarfudl 1-30 ey 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
ro-mpTTo TTo T
iy Aaniiu iduaand(ihasn) 86.00 | 58,944.44
28-Apr-16 1190 10 ”\
01248 [mauidszuvmR  AITELAM Sy @ AR una19TuRUA  142/65 4,000.00 62,944.44
28-Apr-16 1191 a = -
f & R Vor Maintenance Fee 142/65
01249 [AaufisTuvAa m'smm:r\ ot @ U NAdaNLANNYTNY  142/65 1,200.00 64,144.44
28-Apr-16 1192 k — —
f ' nt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
WEN haBnafinsa dwwné‘iu 40.00 | 64,104.44
29-Apr-16 1193 11 —
Drinking water
13N lisealane AdvannunaaIngtiiau(Ussanuinegl) 19.00 64,085.44
29-Apr-16 1194 14 -
Post office
15N sl lna Advannunaansidau(Ussynianiay1/2559 15/5/59) 1,615.00 62,470.44
29-Apr-16 1195 14 -
Post office
i lnedifavauduadlddand  |@rnung 1,000.00 61,470.44
29-Apr-16 1196 12 -
Consulting fee
01250 [mauundnn  RAseN SuuaaAIRIUARNITNULRYT  142/145 3,000.00 64,470.44
29-Apr-16 1197 a 1
Khun.Nawika Petkhum
01251 |Aauundnn  LAaASen 900.00 65,370.44
29-Apr-16 1198 k -
Khun.Nawika Petkhum
Sruaudsaifiniiu 3,000.00 62,370.44
29-Apr-16 1199 11
SuNIARNITAUN ASIENIHUALAAR 500.00 61,870.44
29-Apr-16 1200 11
fing  aplulasidunas atnsafusitihu(@Tnuasay, inae,ihad1eviasih, M3ativas) 900.00 | 60,970.44
29-Apr-16 1201 10
Fuanadunsatnasday athadinoutiuraana 2 800.00 | 60,170.44
29-Apr-16 1202 11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2016
mithuimemsailnaa/ Ty fdudaiu-aia dszarfudl 1-30 ey 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
nssunsfifuAAat a1 eduddaiwsanrhdanfinadalidous 23/4/56 275.00 | 59,895.44
29-Apr-16 1203 10
AssunsifyAARY W 1 A& unate  Lhautusau 6,565.00 | 53,330.44
29-Apr-16 1204 2 — - -
Electricity charge period of April
AssunstifyAARY W 1 Anidszihgiunate  (msfual) 848.00 | 52,482.44
29-Apr-16 1205 1 -
- Water Supplies
ATl duendu musawﬁn\a\maawﬂﬁ 3,750.00 48,732.44
29-Apr-16 1206 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Qil b ‘Qwage tax office
o . 500.00 48,232.44
29-Apr-16 e . AUWMUNWIA  F3Y 4 UL
 \U)
AaLlnlsad  Junsuian U AvinANEZAIARTEINENN 4,580.00 43,652.44
29-Apr-16 1208 8 - -
Cleaning Pool service
1a AULTIAURIU 12,000.00 31,652.44
29-Apr-16 1209 17
Mr.O Gardener fee
1a ALTIAURIU  (VIN9IURIIIAN) 300.00 31,352.44
29-Apr-16 1210 17
Mr.O oT
AATRU  A195aad Aaatnouiingd 2,000.00 29,352.44
29-Apr-16 1211 11
01252 ﬂmtﬁamﬁau Gavlna SuuaaAIFIUARNITNULRLT  142/128 1,000.00 30,352.44
29-Apr-16 1213 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
01253 |paudauidiau Gagaa SudusununudanLaNniiny  142/128 300.00 30,652.44
29-Apr-16 1214 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Balance on 1-30 April2016 275,988.94 245,336.50
tanduAYLda AU 1-30 WNEY 2559 30,652.44 Checked

Prepare by/ Aavinlag
Jun
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